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EVENT 352 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Women Open 400m IM                  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amber Keegan 24 Co Sheffield   4:34.26   841  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:10.23 250m  2:49.31 300m  3:29.03 350m  4:01.72 400m  4:34.26 
    29.52    33.59    34.01    33.11    39.08    39.72    32.69    32.54 
2. Lily Booker 20 Loughboro Un   4:39.16   798  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:38.25 200m  2:12.69 250m  2:51.41 300m  3:31.44 350m  4:05.34 400m  4:39.16 
    29.53    33.89    34.83    34.44    38.72    40.03    33.90    33.82 
3. Amelia Monaghan 19 Co Sheffield   4:42.50   770  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:40.80 200m  2:16.46 250m  2:55.77 300m  3:35.50 350m  4:09.77 400m  4:42.50 
    29.77    34.46    36.57    35.66    39.31    39.73    34.27    32.73 
4. Frances Newe 18 Birm'ham Uni   4:44.10   757  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:41.26 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:57.46 300m  3:37.88 350m  4:11.65 400m  4:44.10 
    30.56    34.41    36.29    36.88    39.32    40.42    33.77    32.45 
5. Lara Thomson 16 Co Leeds   4:44.71 J1  752  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:43.18 200m  2:18.96 250m  2:59.50 300m  3:40.11 350m  4:13.43 400m  4:44.71 
    30.30    35.65    37.23    35.78    40.54    40.61    33.32    31.28 
6. Beatrice Varley 18 Plymouth Lea   4:44.97   750  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:18.61 250m  2:59.15 300m  3:40.80 350m  4:13.27 400m  4:44.97 
    31.04    35.86    36.03    35.68    40.54    41.65    32.47    31.70 
7. Abigail Miles 17 Co Sheffield   4:47.01   734  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:43.85 200m  2:21.33 250m  2:59.84 300m  3:42.31 350m  4:15.04 400m  4:47.01 
    31.23    35.53    37.09    37.48    38.51    42.47    32.73    31.97 
8. Evie Dilley 15 Bo Stockton   4:47.91 J2  727  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.33 200m  2:17.02 250m  3:00.06 300m  3:43.62 350m  4:16.21 400m  4:47.91 
    30.58    36.17    35.58    34.69    43.04    43.56    32.59    31.70 
9. Leah Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds   4:49.20 J3  717  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:06.38 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:22.97 250m  3:02.55 300m  3:43.81 350m  4:17.36 400m  4:49.20 
    30.60    35.78    38.55    38.04    39.58    41.26    33.55    31.84 
10. Ella Dyson 17 Wycombe Dist   4:52.28   695  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:20.46 250m  3:05.07 300m  3:47.25 350m  4:20.65 400m  4:52.28 
    31.40    36.90    36.25    35.91    44.61    42.18    33.40    31.63 
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EVENT 353 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Women 16 Yrs/Under 400m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Cooper 13 Co Sheffield   4:46.26   740  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:04.14 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.39 250m  2:56.06 300m  3:37.84 350m  4:12.60 400m  4:46.26 
    29.31    34.83    36.13    35.12    40.67    41.78    34.76    33.66 
2. Merissa Booth 16 Wycombe Dist   4:51.22   702  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:19.40 250m  3:02.61 300m  3:44.84 350m  4:18.80 400m  4:51.22 
    30.58    34.97    37.28    36.57    43.21    42.23    33.96    32.42 
3. Ella McEver 16 Camden Swiss   4:52.01   697  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:44.61 200m  2:22.32 250m  3:02.54 300m  3:43.60 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:52.01 
    31.26    35.54    37.81    37.71    40.22    41.06    35.40    33.01 
4. Kate Morris 16 Nova Cent'n   4:54.00   683  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:43.34 200m  2:20.81 250m  3:01.96 300m  3:45.70 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:54.00 
    30.96    35.82    36.56    37.47    41.15    43.74    34.19    34.11 
5. Ruby Stephenson 14 Co Milton K   4:55.24   674  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:09.70 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:04.44 300m  3:45.96 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:55.24 
    32.03    37.67    37.19    36.28    41.27    41.52    35.13    34.15 
6. Annabelle Wilkinson 16 Co Sheffield   4:55.46   673  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:16.76 250m  2:59.82 300m  3:44.12 350m  4:20.10 400m  4:55.46 
    30.01    34.60    36.41    35.74    43.06    44.30    35.98    35.36 
7. Evangeline Belt 15 Plymouth Lea   4:58.16   655  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:46.11 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:06.98 300m  3:50.69 350m  4:25.29 400m  4:58.16 
    31.53    36.40    38.18    37.55    43.32    43.71    34.60    32.87 
8. Olivia Martin 15 Mt Kelly   4:59.59   645  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:22.72 250m  3:05.78 300m  3:50.18 350m  4:25.63 400m  4:59.59 
    30.66    36.18    37.78    38.10    43.06    44.40    35.45    33.96 
9. Holly Robinson 16 Mt Kelly   5:00.35   640  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.30 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:27.55 250m  3:09.44 300m  3:51.28 350m  4:27.13 400m  5:00.35 
    32.95    37.35    39.31    37.94    41.89    41.84    35.85    33.22 
10. Gemma Dilks 16 Tiverton   5:01.44   633  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:26.47 250m  3:07.76 300m  3:51.49 350m  4:26.88 400m  5:01.44 
    31.69    36.42    39.02    39.34    41.29    43.73    35.39    34.56 
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EVENT 354 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Men Open 400m IM                    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Greenow 22 Bath Univ   4:07.99   848  
 50m    26.76 100m    56.95 150m  1:28.23 200m  1:59.49 250m  2:33.66 300m  3:09.56 350m  3:39.38 400m  4:07.99 
    26.76    30.19    31.28    31.26    34.17    35.90    29.82    28.61 
2. Charlie Hutchison 19 Loughboro Un   4:08.03   848  
 50m    26.66 100m    58.04 150m  1:29.35 200m  2:00.64 250m  2:35.40 300m  3:10.90 350m  3:39.89 400m  4:08.03 
    26.66    31.38    31.31    31.29    34.76    35.50    28.99    28.14 
3. Ben Harrison 21 Loughboro Un   4:12.22   806  
 50m    27.17 100m    58.33 150m  1:31.19 200m  2:03.06 250m  2:38.21 300m  3:13.76 350m  3:43.63 400m  4:12.22 
    27.17    31.16    32.86    31.87    35.15    35.55    29.87    28.59 
4. William Ryley 23 Bath Univ   4:16.72   765  
 50m    28.02 100m    59.93 150m  1:32.38 200m  2:03.99 250m  2:40.95 300m  3:18.82 350m  3:48.68 400m  4:16.72 
    28.02    31.91    32.45    31.61    36.96    37.87    29.86    28.04 
5. Max Murphy 21 Loughboro Un   4:18.86   746  
 50m    28.08 100m    59.80 150m  1:33.31 200m  2:06.85 250m  2:43.51 300m  3:20.99 350m  3:50.32 400m  4:18.86 
    28.08    31.72    33.51    33.54    36.66    37.48    29.33    28.54 
6. Oliver O'Halleron 21 Derwentside   4:20.99   728  
 50m    27.47 100m    59.55 150m  1:32.52 200m  2:05.64 250m  2:43.12 300m  3:21.32 350m  3:51.61 400m  4:20.99 
    27.47    32.08    32.97    33.12    37.48    38.20    30.29    29.38 
7. John Britton 26 Ealing   4:22.51   715  
 50m    27.69 100m    59.53 150m  1:34.50 200m  2:07.95 250m  2:44.13 300m  3:20.78 350m  3:52.23 400m  4:22.51 
    27.69    31.84    34.97    33.45    36.18    36.65    31.45    30.28 
8. Luke Ibbeson 18 Loughboro Un   4:32.58   639  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:01.49 150m  1:36.01 200m  2:10.62 250m  2:46.90 300m  3:27.43 350m  4:00.27 400m  4:32.58 
    28.37    33.12    34.52    34.61    36.28    40.53    32.84    32.31 
  George Smith 17 Ellesmere Co  DQ            
  Isaac Dodds 17 Ellesmere Co  DQ            
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EVENT 355 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Men 16 Yrs/Under 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. R Rowbotham-Keating 16 Co Manch Aq   4:20.82   729  
 50m    27.23 100m    59.66 150m  1:32.50 200m  2:05.16 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:22.45 350m  3:52.06 400m  4:20.82 
    27.23    32.43    32.84    32.66    38.52    38.77    29.61    28.76 
2. Finley Bunhejee 16 Derventio   4:22.41   716  
 50m    28.02 100m  1:00.12 150m  1:33.49 200m  2:06.11 250m  2:44.18 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:53.08 400m  4:22.41 
    28.02    32.10    33.37    32.62    38.07    38.05    30.85    29.33 
3. Oscar Barlow 16 TauntonDeane   4:24.02   703  
 50m    27.90 100m  1:00.25 150m  1:32.51 200m  2:03.70 250m  2:42.83 300m  3:22.70 350m  3:53.69 400m  4:24.02 
    27.90    32.35    32.26    31.19    39.13    39.87    30.99    30.33 
4. Reece Grady 16 Stockport Mo   4:24.23   701  
 50m    28.00 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:33.74 200m  2:07.94 250m  2:46.20 300m  3:24.77 350m  3:55.61 400m  4:24.23 
    28.00    32.29    33.45    34.20    38.26    38.57    30.84    28.62 
5. Moritz Baumgartner 16 Mt Kelly   4:27.56   675  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:01.66 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:08.14 250m  2:46.23 300m  3:26.26 350m  3:57.10 400m  4:27.56 
    28.76    32.90    33.01    33.47    38.09    40.03    30.84    30.46 
6. Vadim Bosc 16 Co Liverpool   4:30.03   657  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:35.33 200m  2:09.08 250m  2:47.88 300m  3:27.11 350m  3:59.33 400m  4:30.03 
    28.56    32.70    34.07    33.75    38.80    39.23    32.22    30.70 
7. Oliver Pope 16 Thanet Swim   4:30.09   657  
 50m    28.18 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:35.47 200m  2:08.76 250m  2:47.26 300m  3:27.63 350m  3:59.52 400m  4:30.09 
    28.18    33.47    33.82    33.29    38.50    40.37    31.89    30.57 
8. Rico Bringeman 16 South Lincs   4:30.40   654  
 50m    28.22 100m  1:00.66 150m  1:34.44 200m  2:08.32 250m  2:47.72 300m  3:27.80 350m  3:59.64 400m  4:30.40 
    28.22    32.44    33.78    33.88    39.40    40.08    31.84    30.76 
9. Jonathan Turck 15 Mt Kelly   4:31.28   648  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:38.08 200m  2:12.85 250m  2:50.50 300m  3:29.54 350m  4:01.41 400m  4:31.28 
    29.25    33.98    34.85    34.77    37.65    39.04    31.87    29.87 
10. Luke Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   4:32.77   637  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:37.70 200m  2:12.64 250m  2:50.54 300m  3:29.05 350m  4:01.79 400m  4:32.77 
    29.18    33.84    34.68    34.94    37.90    38.51    32.74    30.98 
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EVENT 356 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Women Open 50m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Georgina Pryor 23 Derventio     26.19   806  
2. Isabelle Goodwin 17 Co Leeds     26.48   780  
3. Jessica Calderbank 24 Co Manch Aq     26.62   768  
4. Emily Crane 23 Coalville     26.63   767  
5. Katie Latham 24 Bromley     27.13   725  
6. Leah Whittaker 16 Mt Kelly     27.16 J1  723  
7. Betsy Wizard 18 Northampton     27.20   720  
8. Sophie Freeman 17 Plymouth Lea     27.50   696  
9. Milly Scotchbrook 21 Braunstone     27.58   690  
9. Catherine Eland 17 Poole     27.58   690  
 

EVENT 357 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Women 16 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hollie Widdows 15 Mt Kelly     26.95 J2  740  
2. Alma Dahl 16 Plymouth Lea     27.43 J3  702  
3. Jade Qursha 14 HA Dubai     27.45   700  
4. Skye Carter 14 Basildon Ph     27.73   679  
4. Blythe Kinsman 14 Mt Kelly     27.73   679  
6. Isabel Iley 16 Hackney     27.93   665  
7. Leah Evans 16 Co Bristol     28.09   653  
8. Zahra Davies 15 Millfield     28.37   634  
9. Anna Farrow 16 Ellesmere Co     28.42   631  
10. Emma Croker 16 South Lincs     28.61   618  
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EVENT 358 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Men Open 50m Butterfly              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Peters 21 Bath NC     22.65   885  
2. Matthew Richards 19 Bath NC     23.07   837  
3. Jamie Ingram 23 Co Manch Aq     23.45   797  
4. Joshua Gammon 18 Bath Univ     23.47   795  
5. Calvin Fry 17 Mt Kelly     23.85   758  
6. Aaron Fox 20 Co Sheffield     24.05   739  
7. Joel Watterson 22 Io Man     24.25   721  
8. Ryan Flanagan 27 East Leeds     24.28   718  
9. A Cameron-Calvo 26 Portsmouth N     24.36   711  
10. Christopher Finch 24 SurreyUni SC     24.53   697  
 

EVENT 359 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Men 16 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Finch 15 Chelsea&West     24.09 GBRJ  735  
2. James Cleaver 16 Beckenham     24.78   676  
3. Solomon Williams 16 Millfield     24.98   660  
4. Kieran Grant 16 Bev Barracud     25.01   657  
5. Sean Simmons 16 Bristol Hen     25.14   647  
6. Finley Allman 16 Co Sheffield     25.21   642  
7. Charlie Summer 16 Dereham     25.28   636  
8. Ethan Thompson 16 HA Dubai     25.38   629  
9. Matus Mydliar 16 Co Milton K     25.48   621  
10. Arun Oelkers 16 Mt Kelly     25.58   614  
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EVENT 360 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Women Open 200m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Aimee Canny 18 Plymouth Lea   1:54.48   897     27.12    56.13  1:25.24 
2. Tamryn Van Selm 17 Millfield   1:56.67   847     27.76    57.28  1:27.18 
3. Jess Podger 20 Loughboro Un   1:57.72   825     27.34    56.78  1:27.00 
4. Emily Large 20 Bath NC   1:58.77   803     28.02    57.70  1:28.03 
5. Mia Slevin 18 Derventio   1:58.81   802     27.92    57.89  1:28.30 
6. Megan Barnes 18 Mt Kelly   1:58.92   800     28.04    58.20  1:28.70 
7. Kate Clifton 21 Co Sheffield   1:59.42   790     27.78    58.09  1:28.46 
8. Evelyn Davis 17 Bromley   1:59.98   779     28.08    58.02  1:29.18 
9. Jemima Hall 20 Bath Univ   2:00.07   777     28.41    58.93  1:29.64 
10. Leah Crisp 20 Bath NC   2:00.42   771     28.51    58.91  1:29.65 
 

EVENT 361 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Women 16 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Little 16 Mt Kelly   1:59.17   795     28.00    58.24  1:28.81 
2. Aimee Monks 16 Royal Wolv   2:00.71   765     28.03    58.65  1:29.98 
3. Emma Croker 16 South Lincs   2:00.75   764     27.62    57.36  1:28.63 
4. Isla McIntosh 15 HA Dubai   2:02.06   740     28.33    59.42  1:30.89 
5. Lucy Fox 15 Wycombe Dist   2:02.50   732     28.38    58.94  1:30.59 
6. Annabel Pilgrim 15 Elmbridge   2:03.13   721     28.32    59.66  1:31.67 
7. Lara Thomson 16 Co Leeds   2:04.07   705     28.28    59.60  1:32.02 
8. Anna Farrow 16 Ellesmere Co   2:04.27   701     28.90  1:00.07  1:32.33 
9. Hollie Widdows 15 Mt Kelly   2:05.04   688     28.14    59.74  1:32.63 
10. Georgia Robertson 16 Co Sheffield   2:05.61   679     28.84  1:00.37 - 
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EVENT 362 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men Open 200m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kieran Bird 22 Wycombe Dist   1:45.09   845     24.99    51.80  1:18.79 
2. Alex Bregazzi 23 Loughboro Un   1:46.27   817     25.23    52.55  1:19.66 
3. Jacob Whittle 17 Derventio   1:46.43   813     25.33    52.46  1:19.97 
4. Thomas Watkin 19 Co Sheffield   1:46.73   807     24.60    51.53  1:19.30 
5. Charlie Brown 20 Loughboro NC   1:46.75   806     24.47    51.30  1:19.16 
6. William Bell 19 Loughboro Un   1:46.86   804     25.25    52.76  1:19.93 
7. Jordan Cooley 22 Co Leeds   1:47.78   783     24.89    51.99 - 
8. Jacob Jackson 23 Co Birm'ham   1:47.83   782     25.20    52.03  1:19.77 
9. Harry Constantine 21 Loughboro NC   1:48.01   778     24.45    51.50  1:19.56 
10. Michael Ripper 20 Loughboro Un   1:48.83   761     24.86    52.28  1:20.45 
 

EVENT 363 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men 16 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tyler Melbourne-Smith 16 Co Liverpool   1:48.71   763     25.32    53.30  1:21.46 
2. Jacob Whibley 16 Plymouth Lea   1:48.91   759     25.30    53.14  1:21.59 
3. Kaiden Welsby 16 Stockport Mo   1:49.35   750     24.99    52.67  1:21.01 
4. Solomon Williams 16 Millfield   1:51.62   705     26.29    54.51  1:23.11 
5. Liam Dawson 16 Royal Wolv   1:51.84   701     25.68    53.70  1:22.66 
6. Rafael Fente-Damers 15 Elmbridge   1:51.96   699     25.88    54.34  1:23.57 
7. Harry Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K   1:52.23   694     25.25    53.36  1:22.71 
8. Josh Denholm 16 Newcastle   1:52.33   692     25.69    53.80  1:23.01 
9. Reece Grady 16 Stockport Mo   1:52.92   681     25.86    54.39  1:23.86 
10. Jake Hutchinson 15 Ellesmere Co   1:55.46   637     25.10    53.75  1:24.13 
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EVENT 364 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Women Open 100m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Chloe Golding 23 Co Manch Aq     57.59   865     28.51 
2. Ekaterina Avramova 30 Ealing     58.43   829     28.51 
3. Isabella Hindley 25 Brompton     58.62   820     28.21 
4. Emily Crane 23 Coalville     59.09   801     28.16 
5. Georgina Pryor 23 Derventio     59.35   791     28.64 
6. Honey Osrin 18 Loughboro Un     59.60   781     28.89 
7. Lauren Cox 20 Loughboro Un     59.69   777     28.93 
8. Leah Whittaker 16 Mt Kelly   1:00.16 J1  759     28.67 
9. Sophie Shaw 19 Mid Sussex   1:00.45   748     29.54 
10. C Prince-Rayner 19 Winchester   1:01.33   716     29.74 
 

EVENT 365 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Women 16 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Evie Dilley 15 Bo Stockton   1:01.37 J2  715     30.13 
2. Sophie Bromley 15 Co Sheffield   1:01.69 J3  704     30.08 
3. Caitlin Ebbage 16 Tonbridge   1:01.74   702     29.80 
4. Iona Colbert 16 Nova Cent'n   1:01.80   700     30.08 
5. Isabel Iley 16 Hackney   1:02.19   687     30.31 
6. Hannah Willis 16 Co Peterboro   1:02.45   679  - 
7. Amara Addison 14 Norwich Swan   1:02.71   670     30.23 
8. Rue Fowler 16 Team Bath AS   1:02.80   667     30.15 
9. Madison Peveller 16 Derwentside   1:03.44   647     30.33 
10. Georgia Holgate 14 Co Cambridge   1:04.26   623     31.15 
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EVENT 366 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Men Open 100m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joe Litchfield 23 Loughboro NC     51.49   855     24.61 
2. Cameron Brooker 19 Wycombe Dist     51.68   846     24.79 
3. Jonathon Adam 19 Bath NC     52.02   829     24.77 
4. Elliot Clogg 22 Loughboro NC     52.43   810     25.74 
5. William Kearsey 24 Hatfield     52.56   804     25.11 
6. James McFadzen 22 Loughboro Un     53.24   773     25.49 
7. Alexander Armstrong 20 SurreyUni SC     53.43   765     25.79 
8. Toby Hill 17 Co Manch Aq     53.86   747     26.32 
9. Robbie Hemmings 17 Poole     54.07   738     26.39 
10. Charlie Brown 20 Loughboro NC     54.43   724     26.30 
 

EVENT 367 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Men 16 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Matthew Cairns 16 Millfield     53.98   742     25.99 
2. Matthew Ward 16 Mt Kelly     54.28   730     26.45 
3. Lewis Warner 16 Bassetlaw SS     55.70   675     27.01 
4. Conor Cherrington 15 Millfield     56.04   663     27.28 
5. Christian Duetoft 16 Leatherhead     56.10   661     27.12 
6. Vissesh Parameswar 15 HA Dubai     56.14   660     27.13 
7. Marin De Villard 16 St Felix Sch     56.47   648     26.95 
8. Thomas Spencer 16 Portsmouth N     56.64   642     27.14 
9. Nicholas Rutherfoord 16 HA Dubai     56.87   634     27.23 
10. Oscar Barlow 16 TauntonDeane     57.76   606     27.41 
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EVENT 368 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Women Open 200m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Molly Renshaw 25 Loughboro NC   2:18.81   911     31.50  1:06.40  1:43.23 
2. Sienna Robinson 16 Co Sheffield   2:22.88 J1  835     32.28  1:07.73  1:44.98 
3. Hazal Ozkan 18 Mt Kelly   2:23.62   822     33.09  1:09.50  1:46.48 
4. Lily Booker 20 Loughboro Un   2:24.00   816     32.85  1:09.35  1:46.64 
5. Megan Morrison 23 Loughboro Un   2:25.72   787     33.01  1:10.16  1:47.67 
6. Molly Mayne 16 HA Dubai   2:26.92 C  768     33.11  1:10.24  1:48.18 
7. Beth Dennis 18 Co Sheffield   2:27.28   762     33.79  1:11.16  1:48.86 
8. Carys O'Reilly 18 Co Leicester   2:29.29   732     33.73  1:11.16  1:49.99 
9. Charlotte Bianchi 15 Co Sheffield   2:29.43 J2  730     34.59  1:12.52  1:51.03 
10. Cerian Harries 19 Loughboro Un   2:30.13   720     34.92  1:12.67  1:51.25 
 

EVENT 369 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Women 16 /Under 200m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
